610 S. Platt St.  |  Otsego, MI 49078  |  (269) 694-6666  |  psirotary.com
Prime Solution is known in the wastewater treatment
market as one of the most reliable manufacturers that
delivers superior performance and customer service.
With a humble start in a barn in the Midwest, Prime has
evolved over the past 20 years into a global leader in
superior dewatering solutions. Our mission is to design
and manufacture operator friendly and simple, yet

Inlet
(in)
Hydraulic
Flow
(gpm)
 Max.
Solids
Loading
(d.s. lbs/hr)
Approx.
Dims.
L x W x H (ft)
Approx.
Weight
(lbs)
RFP2.0-24S 1 24 4.50 1.75 2 3 1.5 5 – 15 225 5.5 x 4.5 x 5 900
RFP2.0-24D 2 24 9.00 2.00 2 3 1.5 10 – 30 450 5.5 x 4.5 x 5 1,400
RFP2.0-36S 1 36 11.00 3.25 3 4 1.5 12 – 36 550 7.5 x 5 x 7 3,000
RFP2.0-36D 2 36 22.00 3.50 3 4 1.5 24 – 72 1,100 7.5 x 5 x 7 4,000
RFP2.0-36DE 2 36 22.00 5.50 3 4 1.5 24 – 72 1,100 8 x 6 x 8 5,000
RFP2.0-36T 3 36 33.00 5.75 3 4 1.5 36 – 108 1,650 8 x 7 x 8   5,500
RFP2.0-36Q 4 36 44.00 6.00 3 4 1.5 48 – 144 2,200 8 x 9 x 8   6,300
RFP2.0-48S 1 48 20.00 5.25 3 4 1.5 22 – 65 1,000 9 x 5.5 x 8 4,400
RFP2.0-48D 2 48 40.00 5.50 3 4 1.5 44 – 130 2,000 9 x 6 x 8   6,300
RFP2.0-48DE 2 48 40.00 8.00 4 4 1.5 44 – 130 2,000 10 x 6 x 8.5   7,800
RFP2.0-48T 3 48 60.00 8.25 4 4 1.5 66 – 195 3,000 10 x 6 x 8.5   9,200
RFP2.0-48Q 4 48 80.00 8.50 4 4 1.5 88 – 260 4,000 10 x 9 x 8.5 10,950
RFP2.0-48P 5 48 100.00 16.25 6 4 1.5 110 – 325 5,000 10 x 10 x 8.5 13,200
RFP2.0-48HX 6 48 120.00 16.50 6 4 1.5 132 – 390 6,000 10 x 11.5 x 8.5 14,700
Sizes and Capabilities
Typical Results
Typical Application
Avg. Feed